www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496142 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 143Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496142 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 143Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
 Precision linear rotary ball spline
Shafts and cylinders LSAG
LSAGc
LSAGf-c
Allows to transmit torque
during linear
linear movements

- Material: Steel
L
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number Ød
Max. length
(mm)
Type of
cylinder
Weight /
100mm (g)
Price each
1 to 3Ød2 L
Dynamic loads from 558 N to 1862 NLSAG
Precision linear rotary ball spline
Stock*
LSAG5-100 5 0/-0,012 4,2 100 200 - 14,9 4 68,46 F
LSAG5-150 5 0/-0,012 4,2 150 200 - 14,9 - 102,30 F
LSAG5-200 5 0/-0,012 4,2 200 200 - 14,9 - 139,63 F
LSAG5-C 5 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 98,95 F
LSAG5F-C 5 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 119,33 F
LSAG6-150 6 0/-0,012 5,2 150 300 - 19,0 4 95,45 F
LSAG6-200 6 0/-0,012 5,2 200 300 - 19,0 - 133,00 F
LSAG6-250 6 0/-0,012 5,2 250 300 - 19,0 - 168,98 F
LSAG6-300 6 0/-0,012 5,2 300 300 - 19,0 - 204,39 F
LSAG6-C 6 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 102,30 F
LSAG6F-C 6 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 122,83 F
LSAG8-150 8 0/-0,015 7,0 150 500 - 39,0 4 81,72 F
LSAG8-200 8 0/-0,015 7,0 200 500 - 39,0 - 102,30 F
LSAG8-250 8 0/-0,015 7,0 250 500 - 39,0 - 129,49 F
LSAG8-300 8 0/-0,015 7,0 300 500 - 39,0 - 155,70 F
LSAG8-400 8 0/-0,015 7,0 400 500 - 39,0 - 211,23 F
LSAG8-500 8 0/-0,015 7,0 500 500 - 39,0 - 272,63 F
LSAG8-C 8 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 105,60 F
LSAG8F-C 8 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 126,16 F
LSAG10-200 10 0/-0,015 8,9 200 600 - 60,5 - 68,46 F
LSAG10-300 10 0/-0,015 8,9 300 600 - 60,5 - 109,12 F
LSAG10-400 10 0/-0,015 8,9 400 600 - 60,5 - 149,80 F
LSAG10-500 10 0/-0,015 8,9 500 600 - 60,5 - 190,89 F
LSAG10-600 10 0/-0,015 8,9 600 600 - 60,5 - 231,96 F
LSAG10-C 10 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Standard - - 112,66 F
LSAG10F-C 10 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 133,74 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 8+
Disc. List -6% On request
Anti-rotation

- Material: Steel
L
 Part number Ød
Max. length
(mm)
Type of
cylinder
Weight /
100mm (g)
Price each
1 to 3Ød2 L
Dynamic loads from
2156 N to 15386 N
LSAG
Precision linear rotary ball spline
LSAG12-200 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 200 800 - 87,5 4 68,46 F
LSAG12-300 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 300 800 - 87,5 - 105,60 F
LSAG12-400 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 400 800 - 87,5 4 150,21 F
LSAG12-800 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 800 800 - 87,5 - 333,67 F
LSAG12-C 12,0 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 122,83 F
LSAG12F-C 12,0 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 140,42 F
LSAG15-200 13,6 0/-0,018 11,6 200 1000 - 111,0 4 68,46 F
LSAG15-300 13,6 0/-0,018 11,6 300 1000 - 111,0 - 109,12 F
LSAG15-400 13,6 0/-0,018 11,6 400 1000 - 111,0 4 156,63 F
LSAG15-C 13,6 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 136,49 F
LSAG15F-C 13,6 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Flanged - 4 161,56 F
LSAG20-300 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 300 1000 - 202,0 - 102,30 F
LSAG20-400 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 400 1000 - 202,0 4 143,15 F
LSAG20-500 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 500 1000 - 202,0 - 190,89 F
LSAG20-600 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 600 1000 - 202,0 - 238,43 F
LSAG20-1000 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 1000 1000 - 202,0 - 456,30 F
LSAG20-C 18,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Standard - - 156,63 F
LSAG20F-C 18,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Flanged - 4 203,80 F
LSAG25-300 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 300 1200 - 310,0 - 115,76 F
LSAG25-400 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 400 1200 - 310,0 - 136,33 F
LSAG25-500 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 500 1200 - 310,0 - 224,93 F
LSAG25-600 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 600 1200 - 310,0 - 252,09 F
LSAG25-800 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 800 1200 - 310,0 - 323,67 F
LSAG25-1100 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 1100 1200 - 310,0 - 543,55 F
LSAG25-1200 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 1200 1200 - 310,0 - 616,28 F
LSAG25-C 22,6 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Standard - - 180,54 F
LSAG25F-C 22,6 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 238,43 F
LSAG30-400 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 400 1200 - 450,0 - 204,39 F
LSAG30-500 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 500 1200 - 450,0 - 245,27 F
LSAG30-600 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 600 1200 - 450,0 - 292,97 F
LSAG30-700 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 700 1200 - 450,0 - 347,36 F
LSAG30-800 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 800 1200 - 450,0 - 401,33 F
LSAG30-1100 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 1100 1200 - 450,0 - 599,24 F
LSAG30-1200 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 1200 1200 - 450,0 - 667,32 F
LSAG30-C 27,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Standard - - 204,39 F
LSAG30F-C 27,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 280,66 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm